
** Pupils are not required in school
* On these dates, school ends at approx 12:00 noon

Advance warnings will be given of any necessary 
amendments in the above arrangements

School Reopens (All pupils)
May Day
May Day
Staff Development Day
School Year Ends*

Monday 28 April 2025
Monday 5 May 2025
Monday 26 May 2025
Friday 13 June 2025
Friday 27 June 2025

Summer Term

Staff Development Day**
School Reopens (All pupils)
Mid Term Holiday
St Patricks Day
End of Term*
Easter Holiday

Monday 6 January 2025
Tuesday 7 January 2025
Mon 10 Feb - Fri 14 Feb 2025
Monday 17 March 2025
Friday 11 April 2025
Mon 14 Apr - Fri 25 Apr 2025

Spring Term

School Reopens (All pupils)
Staff Development Day**
Mid Term Holiday
End of Term*
Winter Holiday

Monday 2 September 2024 
Friday 25 October 2024
Monday 28 Oct - Friday 1 Nov 2024
Friday 20 December 2024
Mon 23 Dec - Fri 3 Jan 2025

Autumn Term

LGS Holiday Dates 2024/2025


